
M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 723,45

2 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 701,76

3 FABISIAK Lilianna WOPR Zielona Góra 21 1 613,27
4 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 579,59

5 CHARZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 511,53

6 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 457,26

7 KOBUS Paulina WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 416,94

8 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 394,00

9 GONDEK Ewa Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 380,68

10 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 374,10

11 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 342,84

12 DAWID Paulina WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 1 300,83

13 ŚWIĄTEK Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 243,22

14 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 215,50

15 SELERSKA Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 195,96

16 PABIAOSKA Paulina Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 176,84

17 RASZKA Gabriela WOPR Zielona Góra 18 1 153,14

18 MAŁKOWSKA Olga WOPR OS Ostrołęka 15 1 117,53

19 KORKO Inez WOPR Zielona Góra 22 1 087,99

20 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 041,44

21 SZYMCZYK Aleksandra Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 14 962,92

22 WYCHOWAŁEK Aleksandra WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 17 850,24

23 PIERSA Zuzanna WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 830,65

24 ADAMCZYK Maria Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 19 439,95

25 MATRAS Anna Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 17 312,20

26 ANDRYSZAK Aleksandra Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 17 266,81

27 WINIARSKA Marietta Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 15 221,52

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     OPEN
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M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 723,45

2 FABISIAK Lilianna WOPR Zielona Góra 21 1 613,27

3 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 579,59
4 KOBUS Paulina WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 416,94

5 KORKO Inez WOPR Zielona Góra 22 1 087,99

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     SENIOR



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 701,76

2 CHARZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 511,53

3 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 457,26
4 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 394,00

5 GONDEK Ewa Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 380,68

6 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 374,10

7 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 342,84

8 DAWID Paulina WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 1 300,83

9 ŚWIĄTEK Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 243,22

10 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 215,50

11 SELERSKA Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 195,96

12 PABIAOSKA Paulina Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 176,84

13 RASZKA Gabriela WOPR Zielona Góra 18 1 153,14

14 MAŁKOWSKA Olga WOPR OS Ostrołęka 15 1 117,53

15 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 041,44

16 SZYMCZYK Aleksandra Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 14 962,92

17 WYCHOWAŁEK Aleksandra WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 17 850,24

18 PIERSA Zuzanna WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 830,65

19 ADAMCZYK Maria Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 19 439,95

20 MATRAS Anna Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 17 312,20

21 ANDRYSZAK Aleksandra Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 17 266,81

22 WINIARSKA Marietta Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 15 221,52

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     JUNIOR


